2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 14 EMERSON COUNTY 02 BERGEN
------------ TAX _AMOUNTS = ——————mmmmoe
BLOCK LoT QUALIFIC. PROPERTY LOCATION CLASS NET VAL TOT YEAR  1ST HALF  2ND HALF  PRELIM.

313 15 9 EMWOOD DR. 15F 316600 -00 4176.01 4176.01- -00 *OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 14 EMERSON COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 2,526 1,207,086,400 34,341,613.98 .00 57,000.00 34,284,613.98 16,371,416.33 17,913,197.65 17,142,313.17
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 826,407 23,511.28 .00 .00 23,511.28 11,071.90 12,439.38 11,755.64

EXEMPTS * 67 129,187,600 .00 .00 .00 .00 4,176.01 4,176.01- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 14 EMERSON COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .255
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.777
LIBRARY TAX .037
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .765
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 2.845
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOoQdd=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

[e2(e2(er(er]0)]e)]0))]
D S S
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

A AR AN ASAN)
e
ANANANANANANN
[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

2.845

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

2019 00

0214

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



41,628,700

FOR 2019

T OF EMERSON
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY

aas)

2.845
TAX VALUE

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

9

8

8
165,219,900
1207,086,400

MLO—A—HOO
ON Nl
™ —

i <LN<CMO

1207,370,400

,800
,600

184
185

590
617

UIPT OF

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY

, IMPLMNT & EE
PETROLEUM REFINERIES

MACH
HONE
EOUS

1M
LUE
2N

VALUE OF LAND
VA
TE

MISCEL

1
(4) TAX

11
oOo0O I |
LI T R R |
ONON I 1|
o000 || LLILO i~
[@]co/eloo B I | L i~
A | << o~
ONLON 11 [a ] [
<INOH 1 —
QOND ||
LI T N
- N1
11
[
11
(! - —1O
11 =M ANO
1 Do o
11 om (oe]
(! p={{e} O
__ <O om
= 11 0 ()
L 11 N~ [sp{e]
— 11 o <t
— [ n n
= 11 ™ —
L ] 11 N
[G] 11
o0 Xw 11
o <O 1
o = 11
<A W 11
LLemll—=> 1 | =] <
ooz 11 -— <
o 1 1 < —
o> 11
1EQ=OU) | | =
100,020 |11 nx <LO<CIL
| Q<= | LU <<XWH—OFO >0
[ o | VT I B 4 N—<O T
1DW=ZUW=Z 1 1<t N FCdod <O
1nNo<<<t | 1+ > oono=Zzocn >
= 1 11 —JxrTnO Oum
=1 1 I
10>D0W | 10 X 1Z0OWOOo10 |
ILWZ0cO 1| <TI0
oy 1l =lllQ <C
I > == | | Z > ATOF-OICICO<C
I1DVW= 1 1W = O=<0 N =
1 ZDra 1= Z>>- > | Z m——
W == | 1Z OFH—xooo0dd
1>a0WL<C |1 10 = ZZZ)=mmmm=< <
ILLUENOE | = UIFDDDNZ0ZZ0-
1 XD=UIO | I+ HFWOOO=OLWLDODOO00
N=k | I =Z000000x==1—
O 110
(%] 1o
-— 1o
= 1 1<C
11
~ 1A
< 110
— 11—
v/ 1IN\
(I
o o
o o
o o
< <
Q [e0]
[qV N

A A A
OMOOOYMANNLD—
5145171916556%$J
MMM M) e
PEr T TONONNNNNN
R e e e I

SIS IISTOOOOOO00O
OO I

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNY)
(adadadadadadadadadadadadadadadnd
NAAANANANAANANANNNNS

L
. ' == =
o O = > <<l (@)
xrzo<< =2 OFZ0M03< L jm=
Fouwl W FoeZOo<=S——
Zmml— = ZLULL - <t
ONAWZU-LIZS—->>XmM=
ONWOLW>1=uluio ZZI<gLl

NENDOND= <L ===
ZD o = =_l I0000=_1
Ol W<t
__r J-N=d ZUU==_115-
O L ILUIODJLLI==LILLIDDOO
QAULL=DT=0x00Z2Z2==0H

EXEMPT

®

1207,912,807

2.845

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

1,319,802,127

3,085,820.51

111,889,320

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

an
a2

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
UK

IAX ADMINTS TRA
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/16/19
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
14,595,400
1,026,982,700
165,219,900
1,207,086,400
826,407
826,407

0]
0]

284,
284,000
284,000

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

900,913
900,913

14,595,400
1,026,982,700
165,503,900
1,207,370,400

0

522,228,400
128,300
94,828,900

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
617,185,600

14,595,400
504,754,300
70,675,000
590,184,800

63
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136
2,526
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